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Key Enrolment Statistics 2021
Vocational education and training funded by or through the Department of Training and Workforce Development.
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Enrolments summary

Students
▲21% from 2020

Enrolments
▲21% from 2020

Student curriculum hours
▲16% from 2020

Training characteristics

97,500

52,800
Cert III and above: 97,500 (65%)

Cert II and below: 52,800 (35%)

130,600

19,700

Priority training: 130,600 (87%)

General industry: 19,700 (13%)

110,900

39,400

TAFE colleges: 110,900 (74%)

Other providers: 39,400 (26%)

Level of education

Funding category

Provider type

Building the workforce to meet the economic and community needs of Western Australia.

44,600

105,600

Regional: 44,600 (30%)

Metro: 105,600 (70%)

Delivery region

Priority training

25,500

43,500

20,700

8,400

33,400

65,600

24,100

7,500

Apprenticeships and traineeships

Priority programs

Language, literacy and numeracy

Other foundation skills

▲33% from 2020 ■ 2020   ■ 2021

Student characteristics

74,600    50%
enrolments for

young people aged under 25
▲17% from 2020

12,700    8%
enrolments for

students with a disability
▲25% from 2020

12,900    9%
enrolments for

Aboriginal students
▲ 23% from 2020

73,500    49%
enrolments for

female students
▲20% from 2020


